
       

EntryID Brewer Club Style T1 T2 T3 Total
51 Mark Hibberd Bayside Brewers Baltic Porter 42 40 41 123
41 Matt Hevern Melbourne Brewers Baltic Porter 38 40 39.5 117.5
45 Amber Moore Westgate Brewers Robust Porter 38 38.5 40 116.5
34 John Chapman Melbourne Brewers Robust Porter 36 35 39 110
22 Adam Lawther Independent Brown Porter 33 35.5 35 103.5
54 Barry Roberts Bayside Brewers Robust Porter 35 32 34 101
35 David Phillips Worthogs Robust Porter 36 29 33 98
49 Craig Tabb Westgate Brewers Robust Porter 33 33 32 98
66 Marty Bunting Bendigo and District Robust Porter 32 30.5 34 96.5
20 Darren Hayes Independent Baltic Porter 36 30 30 96
67 Marty Bunting Bendigo and District Robust Porter 30 34 32 96
26 Aaron Peterson Westgate Brewers Brown Porter 32 29 33.5 94.5
64 Dave Ball Independent Baltic Porter 29 31 32.5 92.5
30 Erin Winter Independent Robust Porter 29 32 27.5 88.5
3 Trent Rice Independent Robust Porter 26 29 30 85
33 John Chapman Melbourne Brewers Brown Porter 29 28.5 27 84.5
19 Matt Daniel Melbourne Brewers Brown Porter 29 28 27 84
70 Darren Keating Independent Robust Porter 27 24 31 82
24 Robin Selwood Westgate Brewers Robust Porter 22 16 23 61
1 Lee Wilton Independent Baltic Porter 13 15 20 48

EntryID Brewer Club Style T1 T2 T3 Total
5 Geoff Daly Westgate Brewers Dry Stout 43 37 36 116
55 Barry Roberts Bayside Brewers Dry Stout 34 37 39 110
47 Craig Tabb Westgate Brewers Sweet Stout 38 34 37 109
57 John Sheehan Bayside Brewers Dry Stout 35 34 36 105
28 Aaron Peterson Westgate Brewers Oatmeal Stout 39 33 32 104
13 Bryce Van Denderen Bayside Brewers Dry Stout 33 34 35 102
7 Wayne Sanders Westgate Brewers Oatmeal Stout 34 32 33.5 99.5
63 Andy Gaul Melbourne Brewers Dry Stout 33 32 32.5 97.5
9 Pauline Pearson Bayside Brewers Dry Stout 34 32 29 95
6 John Killmister Bayside Brewers Dry Stout 29 30.5 33 92.5
17 Michael Bowron Westgate Brewers Dry Stout 33 28 31 92
69 Darren Keating Independent Dry Stout 31 30 29 90
50 Iain McLean Independent Oatmeal Stout 26 33 29.5 88.5
21 Fergus McGregor Westgate Brewers Oatmeal Stout 29 32 26 87
23 Robin Selwood Westgate Brewers Dry Stout 29 31 27 87
52 Paul Sanders Independent Oatmeal Stout 28 30 26 84
60 Andy Gaul Melbourne Brewers Dry Stout 27 27 28 82
29 John Kingston Westgate Brewers Sweet Stout 24 30 26.5 80.5
36 Chan Lay Bayside Brewers Sweet Stout 24 26 29.5 79.5
15 Braden Jackman Melbourne Brewers Dry Stout 28 25 25 78
32 Erin Winter Independent Dry Stout 21 26 28 75
44 Simon Borg Melbourne Brewers Oatmeal Stout 26 24.5 22 72.5
43 Geoff Bryant Bayside Brewers Dry Stout 25 22 23 70
10 Braden Jackman Melbourne Brewers Oatmeal Stout 19 24 24 67
65 Richard Whitebrook Melbourne Brewers Oatmeal Stout 18 25 21.5 64.5
42 John Largue Westgate Brewers Oatmeal Stout 21 24 17 62
39 Steve Walker Melbourne Brewers Sweet Stout 17 21 23 61
56 Barry Roberts Bayside Brewers Sweet Stout 15 22 22 59
14 Grant Jones Independent Dry Stout 20 18 18 56

10) Porter

11) Stout



EntryID Brewer Club Style T1 T2 T3 Total
27 John Kingston Westgate Brewers Australian/Foreign Extra Stout 43 47 45 135
68 Darren Keating Independent Australian/Foreign Extra Stout 38 39 39 116
31 John Kingston Westgate Brewers Imperial Stout 36 39 39 114
4 Geoff Daly Westgate Brewers Australian/Foreign Extra Stout 38 35 40 113
37 Lukas Dedman Worthogs Imperial Stout 33 35 33 101
25 Robin Selwood Westgate Brewers Imperial Stout 32 32 33 97
58 Adam Noble Independent Australian/Foreign Extra Stout 32 35 28 95
12 Bryce Van Denderen Bayside Brewers Imperial Stout 33 29 25 87
8 Trent Rice Independent Australian/Foreign Extra Stout 29 25 27 81
62 Andy Gaul Melbourne Brewers Imperial Stout 29 25 22 76
61 Andy Gaul Melbourne Brewers Australian/Foreign Extra Stout 23 23 30 76
53 Barry Roberts Bayside Brewers Imperial Stout 27 21 23.5 71.5
18 Adam Lawther Independent Australian/Foreign Extra Stout 23 22 24 69
46 Mark Stanford Independent Australian/Foreign Extra Stout 21 23 24 68
38 John Chapman Melbourne Brewers Imperial Stout 23 22 22 67
11 Braden Jackman Melbourne Brewers Imperial Stout 21.5 24 20.5 66
40 Matt Hevern Melbourne Brewers Australian/Foreign Extra Stout 21 21 24 66
16 Michael Bowron Westgate Brewers Imperial Stout 20 23 22.5 65.5
2 Lee Wilton Independent Imperial Stout 21 21 22 64
59 Andy Gaul Melbourne Brewers Australian/Foreign Extra Stout 21 22 20 63
48 Craig Tabb Westgate Brewers Australian/Foreign Extra Stout 20 19 24 63

EntryID Brewer Club Style T1 T2 T3 Total
45 Amber Moore Westgate Brewers 10) Porter 38 38.5 40 116.5
34 John Chapman Melbourne Brewers 10) Porter 36 35 39 110
47 Craig Tabb Westgate Brewers 11) Stout 38 34 37 109
28 Aaron Peterson Westgate Brewers 11) Stout 39 33 32 104
7 Wayne Sanders Westgate Brewers 11) Stout 34 32 33.5 99.5

Club Place Points
Westgate Brewers 5 9
Bayside Brewers 2 5
Melbourne Brewers 1 2
Independent 1 2

12) Strong Stout (>6%)

Novice

Club of Show


